Name of LPG
Sr. No. Agency

SHIMLA
1 Sunni
2 Bhava Nagar
3 B.Kufer
4 Chopal
5 Pooh
6 Kaza
7 Rohru
8 Rampur
9 Theog
10 Narkanda
11 R.Peo
12 Kumarsain
13 Nankheri
14 Jubbal
15 Sangla
16 Shoghi
17 Chirgaon
SOLAN
1 Arki
2 Nalagarh
3 Kandaghat
4 Darlaghat
5 Kunihar
6 Jhandutta
7 Ghumarwin
8 Solan

9 Baddi
NAHAN

1 Rajgarh

2 Nahan-I

3 Nahan-II

4 Haripurdhar
DHARAMSHALA

1 Damtal

2 Baijnath

3 Shahpur

4 N.Bagwan

5 Nurpur

Name of
District

Shimla
Kinnaur
Shimla
Shimla
Kinnaur
Lahul-Spiti
Shimla
Shimla
shimla
Shimla
kinnaur
Shimla
Shimla
Shimla
Kinnaur
Shimla
Shimla

Solan
Solan
Solan
Solan
Solan
Bilaspur
Bilaspur
Solan

Solan

Sirmaur
Sirmaur
Sirmaur
Sirmaur

Kangra
Kangra
Kangra
Kangra

Kangra

6 Ghuggar (Palampur) Kangra

7 Dharamshala
HAMIRPUR
1 Sujanpur

2 Amb

3 Mehatpur

4 Badsar

5 Nadaun
MANDI

1 Keylong

Kangra

Hamirpur

Una
Una
Hamirpur
Hamirpur

Name of
Name of Block Panchayat
Basantpur NAC Sunni
NICHAR NICHAR
Mashobra Chamyana
Chopal Chopal
POOH POOH
Kaza Kaza
ROHRU MC ROHRU
Rampur Bsr. MC Rampur
THEOG MC KHANETI
NARKANDA NAC NARKANDA
KALPA KOTHI
NARKANDA KUMARSAIN
NANKHARI NANKHARI
JUBBAL N A C JUBBAL
SANGLA SANGLA
SHOGHI SHOGHI
CHIRGAON SUNDERBHOND
KUNIHAR NAC ARKI
NALAGARH MC
kandaghat pancyat kandaghat
kunihar Darlaghat
kunihar hatkot
JHANDUTTA  jhandutta
GHUMARWIN MC
solan MC Solan
NAGAR
PANCHAYAT
NALAGARH  BADDI
Pachhad Rajgarh
Nahan MC Nahan
Nahan MC Nahan
Sangrah Haripurdhar
INDORA SIRAT
BAIJNATH BAIUNATH
Kangra Shahpur
Nagrota Bagwan MC N. bagwan
Nurpur NAC Nurpur
BHAWARNA  AIMA
DHARMSALA Sheela
SUJANPUR SUJANPUR
Amb Amb
una NAC Mehatpur
bijhri Badsar
Nadaun NADAUN
Keylong

Lahul-Spiti Keylong

Contact
details of
Agency

1772786551
1786253519
1772843987
1783260069
1785232243
1906222253
1781241348
1782234634
1783238328
1782842532
1786222387
1782241241
1782205240
1781252700
1786243035
1772860361
1781277666

1796220843
1795220499
1792256438
1796248444
1796260244
1978272837
1978255801
1792220491

1795245810

1799221112
1702222601
1702225599
1702243307

1893244267
1894263925
1892238009
1892252218
1893220215
1894233322
1892222060

1972272245

1976260156

1975232825
1972288102
1972233925

1900222381

No. of
LPG
domestic
subsized
consumers

10922
4933
7980
9950
5952
5803
25877
29950
26604
9713
16957
4937
3638
9952
3682
2411
7984

18712

10382
18174
7217

6068

16th February daily LPG report

No of
LPG
consumer No. of LPG Total
s with Consumer Consumer
aadhar  with Bank likage
card account  under
linkage linkageonly DBTL
9800 45 9845
257 257
7635 35 7443
5550 15 5565
0 0
0 0
13799 71 12744
26901 901 27802
22050 30 21043
7800 25 7825
0 0
4585 2 4432
2100 0 2100
7950 60 8010
0 0
1916 0 1916
4300 0 4300
5972 5972
15649 26 15675
5400 92 5492
7302 13 7315
5761 81 5842
10928 80 10357
18133 195 17298
3775 2 3777
10653 110 10763
7956 8253
9914 8444
7915 7010
2903 2500 2400
12568 300 12568
10846 149 10987
18500 270 18970
14950 584 15534
12068 582 12650
3350 25 3375
8900 289 9189
0
16123 48 16154
17779 422 18194
10350 155 10232
16115 1 16116
7063 389 6925
2000 2000

How

many
% of Consume Total
consume r seeded average Progressive
rs with today monthly cylinder
aadhar with requirem received
card & aadhar & ent of Cylinders since the
bank Bank LPG received start of the

linkage linkage cylinders today month

90% 4500 0 612
5% 1800 0 1477
93% 0 489% 0 810
56% 50 4500 0 2361
0% 2500 0 1170
0% 1664 0 0
49% 1 9500 270 7956
93% 2 11500 306 3852
79% 10 9000 306 4050
81% 6 5500 288 2574
0% 5500 270 820
90% 0 3000 306 894
58% 7 1530 0 591
80% 10 5000 306 1434
0% 1600 0 1026
79% 8 1300 270 237
54% 4 5000 306 2412
97% 3200 810
97% 11600 144 7308
92% 3000 0 540
84% 0 4284 0 2328
97% 0 3350 0 1812
89% 0 4200 306 3000
91% 0 9000 576 6246
90% 0 2400 306 606
87% 10 9000 306 4212
88% 0 5000 282 3682
85% 4 6000 306 306
87% 15 5500 0 3304
62% 28 1836 0 912
91% 20 7500 288 1818
89% 0 6000 288 5396
93% 25 11000 306 6829
99% 7500 306 612
92% 39 7500 306 306
98% 0 1800 0 270
97% 3 5000 288 594
91% 3 6120 0 4756
97% 0 9000 270 7944
99% 0 6200 0 5616
89% 30 9000 294 2646
96% 5 3600 300 3329
33% 1200

Balance
to be

received

1056

584
6354
271

1200

%

availabilit Balance stock as Balance stock

y on today as on today

Filed Empty Hot
cylinders cylinders plates Tubes
14% 57 362 141 447
82% 456 251 14 265
17% 420+34 308 292 570
52% 40 1220 256 250
47% 821 567 85 135
0% 12584 2314 43 66
84% 125 1401 22 263
33% 625 189 80 160
45% 20 150 265 400
47% 215 460 61 103
15% 641 304 70 340
30% 70+101 375 186 117
39% 591 303 34 44
29% 955 1509 33+1 172
64% 29 1459 44 200
18% 560 93 70 197
48% 848 251 134 267
385 194
25% 308 284 105 177
63% 151 513 252 404
18% 82 516 73 200
54% 245 387 89 255
54% 214 363 4 198
71% 480 95 110 188
69% 258 785 218 292
25% 37 403 47 115
47% 0 498 61 272
74% 351 49 112 406
5% 352 522 200 166
62% 198 639 287 316
50% 67 390 142 407
24% 341 321 260 231
90% 70+46 190 237 223
62% 35 296 126 92
8% 21 449 223 278
4% 98 637 408 794
15% 185 192 103 229
12% 168 391 186 243
78% 0 437 105 930
64d+70
88% ws 219 123 249
91% 378 174 73 190
29% 282 100 231 224
92% 348 165 77 237
4

0% 10773 10156 175 290



16th February daily LPG report

How
many
No of % of Consume Total
LPG consume r seeded average Progressive
No. of consumer No. of LPG Total rs with today monthly cylinder
LPG s with Consumer Consumer aadhar with requirem received
Contact domestic aadhar  with Bank likage card & aadhar & ent of Cylinders since the =~ Balance %
Name of LPG Name of Name of details of subsized card account  under bank Bank LPG received start ofthe tobe  availabilit Balance stock as Balance stock
Sr. No. Agency District  Name of Block Panchayat Agency consumers linkage linkageonly DBTL linkage linkage cylinders today month received y on today as on today
Filed Empty Hot

cylinders cylinders plates Tubes

2 Sarkaghat Mandi GOPALPUR  NAC SARKAGHAT 1905230146 26702 21740 460 21740 81% 20 12000 306 5508 6492 46% 311 142 311 183
3 Manali Kullu Nagar NAC MANALI 1902254130 7480 6840 176 7016 94% 6 7500 270 4905 2595 65% 229 606 121 334
4 Udaipur Lahul-Spiti  Udaipur Udaipur 1909222328 3015 700 700 23% 550 0 0 550 0% 4906 415 265 126
5 Karsog Karsog karsog karsog 1907222380 13023 12234 160 12291 94% 0 7000 282 6426 574 92% 387 114 360 637
6 Baldwara Mandi Gopal Pur Baldwara 1905258103 5769 5506 0 5426 94% 16 2300 0 288 2012 13% 497 449 108 118
7 Paddar Mandi DRANG DALAH 1908260170 6839 6700 71 6771 99% 0 2600 0 1500 1100 58% 37 554 100 270
8 Joginder Nagar Mandi DRANG “ﬁgA\iSGlNDER 1908224524 15299 14587 13018 85% 5 6500 306 2418 4082 37% 536 179 393 591
9 Killar Chamba  Pangi Killar 9418779013 3505 0 0 0% 1000 0 0 1000 0% 6174 2962 368 348

CHAMBA

1 Tissa Chamba  Tissa Tissa 1896209789 3041 2726 142 2475 81% 2 1400 0 1476 -76 105% 205 215 89 121
2 Bharmour Chamba  Bharmour Bharmour 1895225168 4810 2289 5 2294 48% 30 2500 0 598 1902 24% 632 40 113 327



